N52713 (09 # 1

essna.

AIRCRAFT LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

N 50 7/3 SERIAL NO./20161255

6-77 70 596

N52713-#1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Dear Owner:

Federal Aviation Regulation Part 91. 170 requires that the static pressure system(s) and sensitive altimeter instrument(s) be inspected every two (2) years in accordance with Part 43, Appendix E, if the aircraft is to be operated in controlled airspace under IFR.

The entry in your aircraft log lists the date on which this test was performed on your static system(s) and altimeter(s). Because these tests are accomplished during instrument and aircraft assembly, this date may be a maximum of twelve (12) months prior to the date on your Airworthiness Certificate.

Because of this difference, Cessna recommends that you retest and inspect the static system(s) and altimeter(s) at your first Annual Inspection.

In following this recommendation, a schedule will be established whereby subsequent test and inspection periods will coincide with an Annual Inspection to minimize aircraft down time.

Customer Services Department Cessna Aircraft Company



AIRCRAFT LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Record of	Cessno	17:	7 RG	17718 G. Serial	1255	N 5271 Certificate
With Engine	Ly Co	ming	10-34 M	60-A1B61) Z-	17346-57) Serial
From	0	6-2	19 <u>77</u> to			5-18 19 96
Detailing Time F	rom	Hours	T		Hours	
Owner						
Address						
FORM P121-13						

MEMORANDA OF IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND DETAILS

		-	
	77.7		
		2444	
			A William

EXCERPT FROM THE FEDERAL AVIATION REGULATIONS

NOTE

Since the following excerpt is subject to change, a periodic check of the latest FAR, Part 91 should be made to insure that adequate maintenance records are being kept.

"FAR 91.173 Aircraft and Engine Maintenance Records. The registered owner or operator shall maintain a maintenance record in a form and manner prescribed by the administrator which shall include a current and accurate record of the total time in service on the aircraft and on each engine, a record of inspections, and a record of maintenance required by Part 18 of this sub chapter. Such records shall be:

- "(a) Presented for required entries each time inspection or maintenance is accomplished on the aircraft or engine,
- "(b) Transferred to the new registered owner or operator upon disposition of the aircraft or engine involved, and
- "(c) Make available for inspection by authorized representatives of the administrator or board."

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE USE OF THIS LOG BOOK

All required data must be entered in the proper columns regularly. The column headed REMARKS is particularly important, for in that column must be entered the following information:

- 1. A record of all Line and Periodic inspections and results.
- A record of all accidents in which the aircraft is involved, whether major or minor. All entries covering alterations or repairs to aircraft or propeller shall be endorsed by the certificated mechanic responsible for same, including his rating and certificate number.
- A record of rigging changes; all repairs and alterations to aircraft or propeller; changes in engines or propellers; and a record of operation of both — installed, and also prior to installation.
- 4. When repairs or alterations to aircraft or propeller necessitate submission of FAA Form ACA 337 (Repairs and Alterations) the original of this form shall be incorporated in the back of this book, and become a part thereof, and each such incorporated form shall be noted in the REMARKS column.
- 5. A record of all repairs to instruments used on certificated airline aircraft.
- Chronological listing of compliance with service bulletins, airworthiness directives, etc., including a description of the method of compliance.

,	-		AIRCRAFT	LOG	3	1 TED	
DATE 19 77	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	OF FLIGHT	FLYING T	IOTHS	
aug. 2	Tet	Liene	Lest	12	/	2	Honf Vlement.
9	The second		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	-105			
3				1 1 1			
							•
1			- 11	-			
1					-		
- 7		1					
17.7				1			
-				4.00			
9.0		+		75			1
THE STREET				NI WALL	12000		
15				1 3 3	, 1		
					;		
7							
	100	The state of the state of	State of the state	11:5			
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	XT PAGE			
	7 .						

VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25		DATE	REMARKS					
Date	Bearing error	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.			
					I have inspected this aircraft and found it to comply with FAR 21.183. All mandatory changes have been incorporated. The altimeter instrument was tested 2.2.77 to an altitude of 20 thousand feet and found to comply with Appendix E of Part 43. Automatic pressure altitude reporting equipment was tested and found to comply with Appendix E of Part 43, and calibrated NA in compliance with FAR 91.36(b). The ATC transponder was tested and inspected NA and found to comply with Appendix F of Part 43. The static pressure system was tested and inspected in accordance with FAR 91.170, and a Standard Airworthiness Certificate dated 8-12-7 was issued by me. Cassa Arcest Ca. Prence Dy. Delay Don Option Manufacturer CEI. By According to Complete Standard Complete Standar			

			AIRCRAFT		_	ACCUMUL	ATED	
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	OF FLIGH		FLYING HOURS	L	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
0-26-	1977							4/5
	Kaplacel	arisinal al	temeter with	ario	nc	h en	als.	es altimetes guade
	# SINDRIS.	5/N/ 5/0/09 a	nd connected	to Ke	4	sundal	KTI	16A desugendon.
	Performer.	itt FAR 91.	and suches it	Luck !	sc.	D.	ruce	Jane 11 113 13 -1
	E Egypt	went allal.	King: KMA 20 (B) KXI	75	3750 K	2857	SO KT76A KN75
	K1 225	inl. K1203	· Q. K1204 ind	and	- 1	ne Dil		
	for this	late'.	,					
		111 -1 0	(, , , ,), , , , ,	11 1	,	0 1	6.9	"
	New EW 179	1./ 165 Maw C.	6. 103.24ing Hew	Useful	6	100	6.7	65
					\exists		Ri	1 Standler la
							6	URS 4303
					_		0	
-	OPWARD THE TOTAL A			<u> </u>				

	VOR Receiver operation chin accordance with FAR 91	ecked . 25	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error Place VOR 1 VOR 2	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the beading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG GOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endoargement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
			280	ril 12.1978~ Tack reads 43.1 Krso replaced
		12.00	V	turn coordinates instructs with new runts of
				samo make-model# 5400-7425-2 and
_				serial# 3-0958.
-		-	-	mistan Gerner AE 209448
-			ma	19.1978 Tach 61.3
-			Illa	Respect airport Indicator with new instrument
			a Calaba	New model has T.A.S. begel, Model EA 5172 Tue. I
				Sen# 11732
		-		Jay Lotogan Att 327507926
-	-	March Co.	n	121078 7 DELX Print Wal
-		1000	1	C2116 122000 1 - 5 K 1777 - 35 D 1000
		N. O. K.	Ü	form Lotten SE. 78-76; replaced.
			1	woltago regulator tadelustodoutheil
				restade to 114 4 moltan
	The state of the state of			Milton Horn on AF 209441

AIRCRAFT LOG ACCUMULATED DURATION FLYING TIME SIGNATURE OF DATE NATURE OF FLIGHT OF TO PILOT FLIGHT HOURS IOTHS FLIGHT FROM CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

1	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91. 25			ecked 25	DATE	REMARKS						
Date	Bearin	VOR 2		Signature	10	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Righting Changes — Alterations — Regular — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK," ALL DATA must bear the endorgement of a certificated methanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.						
						in nose scises link; filled & checked						
						skining dampner for lethi; replaced						
						loose & nieling privety in stabilizer						
	+		-			lower skin; typhtened loose bolts on co-						
-			-		1	belot rudder pedex losque hige bearing						
						occop full sumps spanner clange;						
						Albola broken terracko hode broke						
					· ·	Deservoirs billed; AD 77-12-08 does not						
# CERT	IFY TH	LT ÎE	SANCE	1772 Marie 10	S BEEN 1	celleby serial #; AD 77 17-67 does not ally						
	0.40.70			annuel	HURPEGE	15 mag by serial # & AD 76-67-1211						
	11.70	2		WORTHY CON	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	The state of the s						
UNDER				3851 DATE		AGENCIEU SWIELL HOLD TO THE POLICE MOT OFFIG.						
1-	mi	01	00	10200	70-7	Edislection of with significant						
BIGNE		lon	He/J	TER AVIATION	SERVICE	maket model verial # 7722 FC pellera						
				NG, ILLINOIS		nt last tout ask with new factors						
7	PAA	E PPR	OVED R	PAIR STATION	NO. 43	rapassen.						

LOG AIRCRAFT ACCUMULATED DURATION TOTAL FLYING TIME SIGNATURE OF DATE NATURE OF FLIGHT OF TO PILOT FLIGHT HOURS IOTHS FROM FLIGHT XBAUK MODEL TACK, 115.5 NEW 16-18-9 INSTALLED 3-2257 5400 -7425 Nov-Z, 140886 CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25 DATE			ecked . 25	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Pearing error VOR 1 VOR 2	Place	Signature	19	Eater here general data with reference in "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Regular — Service Leiters — and changes for propeller or regular — as outlined in the front of this book, under the header, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endressment of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
Luie				10	and charge the proper ment of each look, when the beading. THE THE BOD BOOK. ALL DATA must be the entergement of a certificate mechanic, and his rating and certificate mechanic must be shown to the control of the certification of the control of the certification of the certificati
					(over)

			AIRCRAFT	LO	G	ACCUMUL	ATEG	11
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGH T	OF FLIGHT	т	TOTA FLYING HOURS	IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
tests peric /> /> Date	CERTIFY THAT THIS A N ACCORDANCE WITH ETERMINED TO HE INSERTIONS GRED HERE WORK ORDER GEORGE J. 1	Recraft/ENGINE Has AIRWORTHY CONDITION AIRWORTHY CONDITION RESTER AVIATION SE	VE DEEN STEEN INSPECTED ISPECTION AND ON. PETINENT ITHIS ADENLY VICE	1. Ki	0 de 1	with FA	ction	ists and inspections requirerformed this date and for Appendix F. S/N 3480 S/N are on file at this repairs 7009 Repair Sta. 4332 IICN WHEELING. ILL 6000

2-

	AIRCRAFT LOG										
Date	VOR Receiver operation of accordance with FAR 9 Bearing error Place VOR 1 VOR 2	checked 11. 25 Signature	DATE	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as cuttined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK," ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.							
	To a	1)-1, h Nea 232, L 332.	-80 ds +	Nerformed 100 h. Inspection It Alw Cessino May Os. Repacked wheel bearing lubed all control Surfaces book bell crooks, had ends. Installed Left Hend side fuel clamp value assembly (IN 2016021-9. Removed the Replaced ELT Battery. Nox the hattery due 8-883. At this certify that this AC/Fing. has been, inspected in accordance with a 100 htm. inspecting & has been found ciryorthy. Significant of the state of th							

			AIRCRAFT	LOG		
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
	O TACH RED	P5 332,4	inspects inspects inspects Sig Cert, #-	lin seema m By has b	AC/CO: ha ince with a /	VNVAL
7-25-81		IED IN ACCORDA	CE WITH PART 43.		1125. < K.E	ENGINE LOG.
CARRY FOR	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	TPAGE		

V	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25			DA	ATE	REMARKS	
Date	Bearin	vor 2	Place	Signature	19		Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Reviodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the frend of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must hear the endurement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
3	-	14	81	TA	CH		REHOS 459-8, REKFORMEN 100 HR
					1	10/	CHECTION / 1/A/W) CESSINH MEOD
	-			47	-15	20	(BCX) ALC PUCIEVS, BAUCKANA
	-	_			F-	1/1	10 CHBLES, CHECKED E, LOT
					1-	SF	TTERY DILE DATE PRIC 82
						14	ECKED ELECTROLYTE AND SPECIFIC
			7		(5/	CALLITY AND CONDITION OF BATTERY
		<u> </u>			K	27	THIS TIME AND DATE
		_					I certify that this AC/Eng. has been
							inspected in accordance with a 100 mg.
	_	-					ingrestion & has 100 C. 1
					17	1- 3	Sie Tronger Cu-Car
			17/1			1	Cert. = 3606206 j6
						17.1	
					6		

			AIRCRAFT	LOG	T. SOLDAN ATED	
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	PILOT
7-5	- 8.2 Ta	ch Pec	ds 496	.0	11/1	496.0
	Perfora	/	3111	FIN	C-255	Bell availe
	Puller	+ Cables.	Performe	al le	traction	test
	At The	5 Time	+ De, te.	1		
			the Lodk	4		
	inspecti		und airworthy	,	F 1944 21	
-	Sig	330743	5745 M	ictaria-		A PARTY TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
3-5-	82 TACH R	FADS 496	77AF 496.	110 170	it this #C/	had been
			1	spected in		a airworthy
			i	apections	12 12/20	- L
				ert,	4718340	10 that there is
CARRY FOI	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	CT PAGE		

	VOR Receiver operation checked	DATE	REMARKS
Date	In accordance with FAR 91.25 Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Pertoids" impections. Rigging Changes. Alterations.—Repairs.—Service Letters.— and changes in propeller or englae.—as outlined in the Tool of the Tool, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the enderagement of a certificate for and extracting and certificate number must be shown.
	8-17-87	9	Treb Reads 4-6. 0 7.1.1. 895.0
			Cossua MIO's. Lubed & Chacked
		No.	Gell lod ends Bellevanks Pulleys.
	1 5. 400 00 0	11/1	Teracked wheel Bearings. A.D.
		de	Chacker to This Date.
-			inspected in accordance with a COV
		1	Sig. Me Lea found alrworthy.
			Oert. # 55000570E
	1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-7.11	
		determine	at vilga T
		1 101	o u troogeni
-	4 707		

LOG AIRCRAFT ACCUMULATED DURATION DATE SIGNATURE OF NATURE OF FLIGHT FLYING TIME OF TO PILOT FROM **FLIGHT** HOURS FLIGHT 683 01509 inspected in accordance with a cook inspection & hal been found a recently. 4-13-83 TACH READS 683.4 TT 683.4 I certify that this AC/Leg. has been insp insp Sig.

				AINCKALL	200
ate	VOR Receiver of in accordance w Bearing error		DATE	Enter here general data with reference to "Lis and changes in propeller or engine — as outling	REMARKS "and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Lettera - d in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
	VOR 1 VOR 2		19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a cer	ifficated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	A) THEFTE	101 (6)			
				1	DATE
	PHOTS _	Aeromech	CYPILOTS .	ALTIMETER	HAMSPONDER TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
	S/N	5669	S/11	A	STATIC SYSTEM TESTED THIS DATE 6/14/93 AS REQUIRED
		15000	HANDAW	3, YIGH 3 AND TO SHIP IN	BY FAR 91.171 IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 43 APPENDIX "E"
	TESTED 10		FT.	WITH EAD AS APPENDIX "F"	PARAGRAPH (a).
	PARAL RAPH	40 01 11m Garara m		WITH FAR 43 APPENDIX "E"	IN SCALO FAA REPAIR STATION/03150 CLASS III
	PARAURAPH	in miles	JOLIET AVIO	VICS. INC.	SCHATURE JAMES MODEL
		1		R STATION #3159 CLASS III	KIGRAIDRE ASSESSMENT
			SIGNATURE	& love Mell	tersoniem elemetris
			THE PARTY OF THE P		
-					
		+	-		
_					

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	A I R C R A F T NATURE OF FLIGHT	LOG DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING T	ME 10THS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
DATE	6-14-87 MODEL	KT-260\$M 34	80				ALTIMETER (S)
PART	DUL HEN BOD COST		21.172 AN	I FAR 43, A PEN	DIX "E" PARACI	Walk district	PHOTS CONTROLLED
m et	JULIET AVIONICO	PARTIE CLASS III		AT 13 SEPERCO	Signature	7	03159-01495-18
	Alternate	inspector	111 2	C) 63159 II.	TURE	SIGN	
			TIME TO THE TOP OF NE				

			AIRCRAIT LOG
Date Bearing error	Place Signature	DATE	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Perfodle" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as solitions in the frost of bits book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the softenesses at a verificated metalogic, and his rating and certificate manner must be showned results the hondre must be showned.
O4+25 8	y took wo	coss willing the	to look inspirition this date way a chops. Monual as a guide. With all por Culturals R+R Fit batting Fit as 12-85 charling check obay fire a orany informed gray subjection manufal of imaginary beath found to subjected in accordance with a 100 inspected in accor
04-26-84	TACH BRAD.	VITH A	HRS ICERTIFY THATTHIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSTECTED ANNUAL INSTECTION AND HAS BEEN FOURD AIRWORTHY AGE AT BOME AXPIR348/0.IA

DATE						ACCUMUL	ATED	
DAIL	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF	DURATIO	ואכ	FLYING	L	SIGNATURE OF
	FROM	10	FLIGHT	FLIGHT	-	HOURS	10THS	PILOT
	a- D.	, , ,		/ [Hours	-	- 1 1
5-08	85 812	hrs tock	reads per	form	0	100	1200	corso & ch
	a	ate, lu	bed all nee	llus	0	- bu	le	entes electrica
	C	rick or	us Bet	ess	en	112	85,	gear rebrace
	20	ormal +	Amergencu	Las	es	20 2	rli	Elactory C/n
	1- 0-	AD 76-10	7-15 ste	Loss	en	Zin	21 .	
	Mr 10		1	/				
	5		I certify that	hic 18	P	m hag I	een	
			inspected in acc					
		March 1911	inspection & ha					
			Sig.					
-			Cew # My	5/ 3/		678		
-			0000.	-,1111111111111111111111111111111111111	-		-	
m ~ ~ 17	85	ADS 812485	CERTIFY TH	AT THIS O	HIL	BAFTIE		AS GEEN
US-00	OS TACIFIE	V+115 812 4K5	INSPECTED IN	ACCOR	DAG	CE WITH	A	14110114
		1985	INSPECTION A	ID HAS B	EN	FOUND A	R WOF	THY.
				Towns !	6	sol. 1	45	
					IAF	PH H. PONI	, A &	1834510 F/4

The state of the s

, v	OR Recel	iver op nce wit	eration che h FAR 91. 3	rked !5	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1	error	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the frem of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must hear the endorarement of a certificate mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
june	13	19	f6_	TI	100.5	Charlest Inspection fangles and liked
/			- 100	wash.	1000	the grand and course begins
	0.	-1-	100	and ?	-36	form colerator trading cedal a
7		_	de la	3 May	de	I certify this androne I A. W 100ch
-			bu	1-1	1005/	And the land and the hoor friend ainstitute
				cootal		of Stroling
_		_				JA4P 339-56-5619
13.7	MY	80	2			INSO Air Trame for damage
TA	СH	91	0,8			CW AD 8520-01 Para & -> C17286 OILY!
						I certify that this (AC) Eng. has been a inspected in accordance with a standard in the second in th
						inspection & has been found airworthy
						Sig. Alfana N. A. A. Cert. # Ap. A. 255 20222

			AIRCRAFT	LOG			
DATE 19 84	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING TIM HOURS	TED ME_ OTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
8-8	this time	HS DATE THAT THIS IED IN ACCORDAN WAS DETERMINED AL TIME 92P AL 70 76	TACH TIME	Per	Kevil	n 27	ech list used. whe vater and blancing an vaca. not that at a check. E IT J. King 41882 I.A.
CARRY F	ORWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	T PAGE			



V52713

DES MOINES, IOWA

ACCURATE

SERVICEABLE

OWNER API/RED CARRET

MFG. King.

ITEM KX175B

SIN 26884

DATE 5-3/-88

INSP. After

JOLIET AVIONICS, INC. FAA Repair Station No. 3159 DUPAGE. AIRPORT WEST CHICAGO, ILL. 60185

Maintenance Release

Issued

Michael Miton 5-21-88
INSPECTOR DATE

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	FLYING T		SIGNATURE OF PILOT
OUT 1, 1984	TACH 944.0						USTALL NEW RIGHT
							TEAR MOUNT PIN
	J14290-4	INSTALLED .	THE NEW CO	· · · > · · ·	13 /1	u .	7444-14 Bun Du
	NEW COULIN	11 FASTENES	PS. INSTALLE	D NE	5 E.C.T.		ROBE IN 86255
	RETOUTED FI	OFFILER DE	SLUDGED CRA	UKGHA FT	, my	ALL	NEW BUTERNATOR
	BENT AND	RENTALLEL	PROPELLER.	INSTIBL	ED N	-w	15x600x6 17Am
	TIRES . RE	LACED RICH:	- CUTER WHEL	2 HALF	ALL	40	HEEL BEARINGS
			TIRES BI		AND		FLATED. KENDUE
	#2 CYL. E	CHAUST PICE	SILE REPAI	KED BY	5751	An	O DAWLEY SEE
		E RELEASE					REINGTALLED # 2
	PILE AND	REPLACED EX	YAUST GASKETS	FOR Z			INDER. INSTALLED
	NEW BRAKE	LININGS +	N. 66-87 REL	ACTP ON	E AN	61-1	LL FORK FOR
	LEFT REAR	NOSE GEAN	DOCK REPL.	DLEP	PLUNGE	R	En. 2016021-4
	FOR LEFT	HEADER TAN	K, REPAINT	-EFT 4	ING Th	Pi	WITE . 44 A.D 88-12-12
	DATED JULY	5, 1988 BY	INSTALLING,	TRUBA.	FUEL	DRA	IN PROVISIONS. PER
	576. 5423	44CE SEE	FORD 337 0	ATEN SI	F 23.	988	. C/IV AD 87-20-03RI
	DATED APRIL	4,1988 64	INSTECTION O	F SENT	AND	R.	ILS VOK OT THIS THE
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	TPAGE			

								AIR	CRAF	LO	9						
ir	OR Record accord Bearing VOR 1	ance w		hecked 1.25 Signatur	e	DATE	Enter he	re general data ges in propeller IA must bear the	or engine - as	oullined in the	'Periodic" insp	ook, under the	heading, "I	NSTRUCTION	AS FOR USE	OF THIS !	ce Letters - LOG BOOK,
7	9.	UB	a 80	6-19-11	D.	FED		4, 1486	FOIN	D FU	EL PRI	W VA				4 12	STALLED
	14	578	LED.	PILO	75.	OPER	971NG	PRO	CEDUR.	FS 14	BIK	CRAF	1	PAPER	5.	Clar	DD.
	7%.	07	121	DATED	1	V6-30	1977	BY	NS PECT	TICA	OF I	6-N1711	·v	SWITCH	4 4	lox	OVE)
11/19	A	-AIN	134	10.4	1.60	R5.	10	84-2	6-02	AIR .	FILTER	PUE	BY	1250	HRS.		
	I	C	ERDI.	Fy	THA	5 7	415	PIRCR	AFT	445	BEE	~ 11	SPE	CTED	11	,	
	A	con	OBL	CE	wi	ועד	2	ANNUAL	· IN	PECTI	on	AND	NO	5 6	ETE	Rose	VED !
	70		BE	IN	B.	Ruck	ブソン	cons	ITION.	·	Batte	Lord	1	and 3	1846	4/68	3201
- 1	RI	Pus	EO	E, L.7	,	ERL	ie .	BATTER	15 0×	2-19	190 &	of R	Lande	Inu	17194	6616	8
		- 1			1	54							/				
	-10		100	100			-										
			100		131			1 to 1							The same		
100	1200																
		**														7	
		L.															,"
		<u></u>															
* .												1					
													-				

				AIRCRAFT	LOG		
DA	ATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF
OFT	10.19	84 TACH 960	10,3 TT 960.	3. PERFORMED	BANK	TO JASPE	TION CONTROLS
-		CHELKED AND	D LUBRICATE	D ADJUSTED	CABLE	TENSON OF	RUDDER & ELEVATOR.
		INSTALLED N				14-3. RE	ENLED FUEL
-			COVERS	AND INSTALL			VEL CAP MOD, KIT.
-		KIT, REVISE		4	E.W. 17	93.7 NEW	F.W.C. 6. = 103.21
5		ALL WHEEL	0	ElACKER, TIRES	5 12/200	D. , 49NO.	NO GEAR CLEANED
1	333		10 4		PACTION	TEST VOR	· NOTALLED NEW
9		FUEL SUISI			17-20-33	ONTED 4	4-84. BY INSTECTION
-		OF SEOTS 4		I CERTIFY	THI THI	BIRGRAFA	HAS BEEN INSPECTED
		IN ACCROA	LE WITH	a BUNUAL		ction and	WAS DETERTINED
		TO BE 12	ARWORTH C	CONDITION, Su	the Yard	1 13154	66168 IA
	100						
1747	12,90	TACH 968,4	-	TALLED INEW		Bouls Pm.	714UIZSW. INSTAUFD
-		NEW W35	CATELY. IN.	TALLER SKITT	-35F C	VIT KIT!	Batt R Sandel pro 318 46168
-			-				
-							
- 6	ARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	TPAGE		

in	accord	ance wit	h FAR 91.	25		DATE	Fatur bo	za ganaval data e	with reference to "I les		MARKS Inspections - Rigging Char	nune - Alterations	- Romins - Sam		
		VOR 2	Place	Signatu	re	19	and chan	ces in propeller of	or engine - as outlined	I in the front of thi	is book, under the heading, , and his rating and certific	"INSTRUCTIONS F	OR USE OF THIS		ST.
0-245	17B	cH	987.		T)	INSTA	40	NEW	AVIALL	35A.	BATTERY	Litte	Lords	23	
			AH	318	466	68							/		th
			-												Ge ly
							-							(Tail	re _i Wa
														6.13	rer
														CEST	Sh
			4111	C.C. et P.S.							111111111111111111111111111111111111111				ıse İy İ
		100 MT 11	10010	2800	148 4	10255				1000				1	
_		Ci	PULL O	UNU	11 11	9005 4.1		- 15		LOTE OF				芸	
_								-						Fr an	eig id i
														ed ter	by
													2	Thi	is 1
									114					the her	Pi eo
														503	
	-	-											100	TEP S	F2

			AIRCRAFT	LOG		
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
11-12-90	T.Act 991.4	Aneual =	Tospection +	31 for	ed ising	and populary
		checkilit.	Lubrunted	Finn (incur S	with & Replaced
		ETT BATA	no occate.	E. (1)	AD 87-0	0-03 SAK +
		RAILS DF.	1000AD 761	1-03 BA	Aix Sictor	ok Parto med
		GOAR RETE.	action Test	+ Erron	once exte	KION- (leaved +
		REDACKED	Wheel Ronne	45 46	plated 1	Flan Button
		-/		"		
		DATE 1/12-9	O TACH 49	14		
		CERTIFY T	nat This Aircraft	940	JF	IVIATION INC.
		Has Been I	spected In Accorda	nce	4040 W.	JEFFERSON STREET
		With AN AND	MC Inspection &	Was	JOLIET	TELINOIS 60435
		Determined To		union		
		KA	WAS TAS	2960-76	<	
-						
1						
*						
CARRY FO	DRWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	T PAGE		

					AIRCRAFT LOG
Inte	OR Receiver of accordance wi Bearing error VOR 1 VOR 2	Place	Signature	DATE	REMARKS Remarks And changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK," ALL DATA must bear the endursement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
3/16	192	Total	1071.5		HANNIM TARRECTION PERFORMED REplaced (+ Stable Power Dack with New Danded Selane Gan WARNING UNIT WITH NEW PANES SELANE Red. Replaced Buth on Glane Sh, etc. Repaired Door Lock Karch Assu. Charled & Concus of Wheel Beganing Performed Gear Letination Fest & Emergency Performed Gear Letination Fest & Emergency Performed Gear Letination JEAN JEFFERSON STREET I CERTIFY That This Aircraft Emine JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60435 Has Been Inspected In Accordance With An Amanda Inspection & Was MINTER TO BE In Airworthy Condition HARM MANNE Inspection & Was MINTER TO BE IN Airworthy Condition HARM WITH USEN SECURABLE UNIT

AIRCRAFT LOG ACCUMULATED DATE DURATION TOTAL FLYING TIME SIGNATURE OF FLIGHT NATURE OF OF TO PILOT FROM FLIGHT FLIGHT HOURS -98 Tach 1080.5 - Kemoved The alreraft und/or chim onexi kle CHANGES NO KARE OFFA Kenesha Aero, inc.,

CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

VOR Receiver operation of	hecked	Tours	AIRCRAFT LOG					
In accordance with FAR 9 Bearing error Place VOR 1 VOR 2	Signature	DATE REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letter and changes in propeller or engine - as colliered in the frent of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG USC ALL DATA must lear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.						
33 H I	and FAR 91. Pilot' Co-Pilot' Date: 9/2 Transponder compliance	IL 60185 meter(s), Altivith Part 43, 1217. s Altimeter P/1 s Altimeter P/1						

			AIRCRAFT	LOG	,	
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF
3/15/93	TACH 10a	O. 4	ANNIAL IN BAHEN NEW DEN BLAMED (C EXTENSION ROS (MEASED CHAD CUAD 76 0 3-1543	PACH SAIRCRAFT BE DISTRICT OF THE PACH SAIRCRAFT BE DISTRICT OF THE PACH SAIRCRAFT BE DISTRICT OF THE PACH SAIRCRAFT	April 95 April 95 April 95 April 95 April 95 April 95 April 95 April 95 Benow Se Be	A med. ETT Rashad RDJUSTED Flaps est & Emergery The Cleared & 2 + Cabed Contants Ants are 3-94 Facilitation INC. DOO W. JEFFERSON STREET JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60435
					<u> </u>	

		AIRCRAFT LOG
VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91, 25 Date Bearing error Place Signature	DATE	REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
VOR 1 VOR 2	19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
3/13/44 TACH 1167.	7	ANNUAL INSPECTION PERTONNOP ELT PATE ALL'S KENDER + CONTROL HYDRAUTIC. COURT PACE A FEN REPAIRS SERVICED SISTEM PERTONNER GEAR RETNET TEST + EMERICAN ONTERNIA INSPECTAT (USE ALL CONTROLS. CW AD 87-20-3 SOFTS + PAILS NEXT ONE 3115. CW AD 93-05-06. Switch Report + Proper Installed INPACT DUE 3167 HIS TOTAL TIME Chorted All Cights Whoels + Baskes OK.
		JF AVIATION INC. 4000 W. JEFFERSON STREET JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60435 Has Been Inspected In Accordance Has Been Inspected In Accordance Inspection & Was Propried To Be In Airworthy Condition

DATE FLIGHT FROM	то	A I R C R A F T NATURE OF FLIGHT	L O G DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
4/17/95 TACH 1211.1	New CW Test	10 93-02-03 SB 518 Lycom SB 0002 DUR CLECK & Lybe Cleaver & C JF AVIATION IN 000 W. JEFFERSON	To es Ball Co	t. Checke. I Polis of The Property of The Course	Replace ECT BAHRAY Cog hts Die 12 mas Sol + 500 His Dae 1711 Die 12 mas Die 1311.1 Hen see 7ng Hen see 7ng Hen see 7ng Hen her Replace TACH 1211.1 at This Aircraft Engine pected in Accordance The inspection & Was Be in Airwordy Condition

CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

AIRCRAFT LOG VOR Receiver operation checked DATE in accordance with FAR 91, 25 REMARKS Bearing error Place Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL NATA usual bear the endersement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be aboven. Signature VOR 1 VOR 2 TOTAL Answer & Grane

MEMORANDA

	MEMORANDA
Date	
	AD 78-23-10 DNA to bul insighter by hortilest H
	AD 78-23-10 DNA to keel injector by frosts lest # ~ 79-04-05 DNA to fuel Injector Mer serial # n 79-08-03 DNA by aircraft sorial #
	" 79-08-03 DNA by airerfelt serial #

MEMORANDA Date

MEMORANDA

Date						
					1	
	The state of the s			 	 	
		-				
The same of the sa				*	 	
	A TOTAL PARTY					

DES MOINES, IOWA

ACCURATE

SERVICEABLE

OWNER_	J.H.	Slock	-
MFG ₁ A	RC	ITEM 6	-502A
			3530
INSP ₄	on	DATE/	15/86

JOLIET AVIONICS, INC. FAA Repair Station No. 3159 DUPAGE - AIRPORT WEST CHICAGO, ILL, 60185

Maintenance Release Issued

ARSPECTOR DATE

REPAIRABLE

REMARKS



"LOOK FOR THE RED AND BLUE CESSNA PENNANTS FOR THAT EXTRA SERVICE WHERE IT COUNTS WHEN YOU NEED IT."

CESSNA AIRCRAFT COMPANY WICHITA, KANSAS